
Wanzl GmbH & Co. KGaA, Rudolf-Wanzl-Straße 4, 89340 Leipheim, Germany hotel.de@wanzl.com, www.wanzl.com

Billing address

Company                                                                                                                          

Contact                                                                                                                                     

Street                                                                                                                            

Town/city, postcode                                                                                                                     

Country                                                                                                                     

E-mail                                                                                                                             

Telephone                                                                                                                         

Fax                                                                                                                                   

Date, signature                                                                                                                                    

Terms and conditions 
All prices are stated net plus the statutory VAT, freight and packaging. 
The offer is limited to 25 trolleys per order; larger quantities on request. 
Prices valid until 31 March 2024.
All item prices plus the currently valid surcharge.

Your Wanzl sales team
Phone:	 +49 (0) 8221 / 729-0
E-mail	 hotel.de@wanzl.com

The Mundus housekeeping trolley in four sizes

HOTEL SERVICE | PROMOTIONAL FLYER

Mundus fast delivery programme

©
 W

an
zl

 G
m

bH
 &

 C
o.

 K
G

aA
 2

0
2

3
 

17
16

/2
0

2
2

-E
N

 · 
0

2
/2

0
24

 · 
P

D
F

Sold to commercial 

users only!

Customer number (if available)                                                                                                                                     

Delivery address (if different)

Company                                                                                                                          

Contact                                                                                                                                     

Street                                                                                                                            

Town/city, postcode                                                                                                                     

Country                                                                                                                                              

Telephone                                                                                                                                        

> Individually configurable 

> Large selection of equipment options and accessories  

> Shipping within 15 working days  
Basic model

* Attachments also possible on both sides, tick right & left
** Only in conjunction with dirty laundry bag holder 
*** Only in conjunction with dirty laundry bag holder and grid tray

Basic model Price per unit Price per unit

Trolley size 5 €681.40 9 €744.56

7 €707.42 11 €790.17

Trolley colours

Finish Anthracite Natural oak

Frame colours Metallic Black Titanium Grey

Equipment* Left Right

Dirty laundry bag holder   €43.09   €43.09

Rubbish bag holder inc. cover €105.65 €105.65

Cleaning tray holder**   €46.42   €46.42

Grid tray   €76.89   €76.89

Fabric cover with insert, anthracite €116.69 €116.69

Accessories
Polyester bag      Units               €49.81

Mop holder 20–30 mm, included      Units               €20.91

Utensil bag***      Units               €59.01

Box for small items, grey      Units            €128.46

SmartFix mobile phone holder, included      Units              €50.95

Waste separation boxes set, 2 boxes, 1 lid      Units              €54.47

Number of trolleys, total      Units      Units
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